
DONOR NAME
DONOR

PHONE #

AMOUNT
PLEDGED

PER POINT

FLAT
DONATION

CASH, CHECK,
QR CODE

Example: Mr. Baseball (123) 456-7890
$3.00 x
POINT

$15.00 CASH 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

sLL oFFICIAL USE ONLY

tOTAL DONATIONS & PLEDGES: $________
tOTAL sll POINTS: $ ________
tOTAL COLLECTED: $________

 Slugger Showdown plEdGE FORM
Sequim LITTLE LEAGUE

PLAYER NAME: 
TEAM NAME:

plEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO sEQUIM lITTLE lEAGUE 

pLEASE WRITE
pLAYER NAME

ON
 VENMO

dESCRIPTION



DONOR NAME
DONOR

PHONE #

AMOUNT
PLEDGED

PER POINT

FLAT
DONATION

CASH, CHECK,
QR CODE

Example: Mr. Baseball (123) 456-7890
$3.00 x
POINT

$15.00 CASH 

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.


